
GLOBETECH MEDIA, LLC • www.globetech.net • e-Mail: ads@globetech.net

0 5 Online Channels

NOTICIAS MEDICAS DEL DIA .es

DAILY CLINICAL LAB NEWS .com

Included  in this package are:

Sponsored Webinars
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80,000 

BY REGION

Audience Breakdown
BY TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT

Europe 20,456
17,507

Middle East & Africa 9,267
33,008

Hospital Laboratory 

Blood Bank 
Public Health Laboratory 

Government Agency 

Other

43,697
 16,382

1,280
1,225
1,137
1,542
5,742
6,438
2,965

BY SPECIALTY
Anat. Pathology
Clinical Chemistry/Biochemistry
Microbilogy
Hematology
Blood Bank
Toxicology
General Lab Diagnostics
Administration/Purchasing
Virology
Oncology
Endocrinology
Serology Immunology
Histology
Cytology
Other

6,542
15,319
7,226
3,618
1,569

694
32,941
2,422

601
644
417
224

3,397
329

4060
405




